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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  631-M.B.A

 Subject Code - > BA4032 BA4101 BA4102 BA4103 BA4104 BA4105 BA4106

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112823631001 ABINASH  P U U

112823631003 ANEESHA BEE  H B+

112823631004 ARAVIND  B UA UA UA UA

112823631007 DILIPKUMAR  S U B+

112823631011 DURGESH  S U U

112823631013 HARINI  M U

112823631014 HARISH  S U B+

112823631018 JANARTHANAN  N U U B+ U U

112823631020 JOTHIKA  R U B+

112823631021 KABILAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA

112823631022 KAMESH  P A B+ B+

112823631023 KARTHICK  S U

112823631025 KAVYA  S U

112823631026 KEERTHANA  A U B+ B+

112823631027 KEERTHANA  N M B+

112823631028 LOKESH  M UA UA UA UA UA

112823631029 MAHITHA  MK B+ U A

112823631030 MOHAN  N B+ UA UA

112823631033 MUTHU LAKSHMI  S U B+ A+

112823631034 NAGARAJ  M U B+ B+ B+

112823631035 PAVANI  R B+ B+

112823631036 PRAKASH  R B+

112823631037 PRATHAP  R U U

112823631040 RITHISH KUMAR  A B+ B+

112823631043 SINDHU  S B+

112823631045 SNEKA  S U B+

112823631046 SUSINDHIRAN  L U B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  631-M.B.A

 Subject Code - > BA4201 BA4202 BA4203 BA4204 BA4205 BA4206 BA4207 BA4211 BA4212

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112823631001 ABINASH  P U U B U B B B A+ A+

112823631002 ABINESH  N U A+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ O O

112823631003 ANEESHA BEE  H U B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O

112823631004 ARAVIND  B UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A+ UA

112823631006 CHARAN  MB B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O

112823631007 DILIPKUMAR  S A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O

112823631011 DURGESH  S B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+

112823631012 GOPINATH  V A B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ O O

112823631013 HARINI  M B+ A+ B+ A B+ A A O O

112823631014 HARISH  S B+ U B+ B+ B+ A U O O

112823631015 HEMAPRIYA  K A A A+ A B+ A A+ O O

112823631016 HEMAVATHI  V B+ A A B+ U B+ B+ O O

112823631017 JANANI  N A+ A+ A A+ B+ B+ A O O

112823631018 JANARTHANAN  N B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O O

112823631019 JAYASRI  D B+ B+ A A A B+ B+ O O

112823631020 JOTHIKA  R B+ U B+ B+ A B+ B+ O A+

112823631021 KABILAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O O

112823631022 KAMESH  P A U B+ U B+ B+ B+ O O

112823631023 KARTHICK  S B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ O O

112823631025 KAVYA  S B+ B+ U A A B+ A O A+

112823631026 KEERTHANA  A B+ A U B+ B+ B+ B+ O O

112823631027 KEERTHANA  N M B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A O O

112823631028 LOKESH  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O UA

112823631029 MAHITHA  MK A A B+ B+ A U A O O

112823631030 MOHAN  N UA A B+ B+ B+ U B+ O UA

112823631031 MOHAN  P A A+ A A B+ A+ A O O

112823631032 MOHANA PRIYA  J B+ A+ A A A A A+ O O

112823631033 MUTHU LAKSHMI  S U A B+ A B+ A A O O

112823631034 NAGARAJ  M U B+ U B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+

112823631035 PAVANI  R U A B+ U U B+ B+ O O

112823631036 PRAKASH  R U B+ B+ U B+ B+ U O A+

112823631037 PRATHAP  R U B+ U B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+

112823631038 RAKESH  S U U B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+

112823631039 RASVINI  S B+ A A A A B+ A O O

112823631040 RITHISH KUMAR  A B+ B+ B+ U U B+ B+ O O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112823631041 SANJAY  M U B+ A B+ A B+ B+ O O

112823631043 SINDHU  S B+ B+ B+ B+ A A B+ O A+

112823631044 SINDHUJA  R B+ B+ U B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+

112823631045 SNEKA  S B+ B+ U A B+ B+ U O O

112823631046 SUSINDHIRAN  L U U U B+ U U B+ O O

112823631047 SWETHA  S A A+ U A B+ B+ B+ O O

112823631048 VIGNESH  S U U B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+

112823631049 VIJAY JOSWA  M UA UA UA UA UA B+ UA O UA

112823631050 VIMAL  G U A+ A B+ B+ B+ A O O

112823631051 VISHNU PRIYA  T A A A+ A+ A A A+ O O

112823631052 YOKESH KANNAN  M U A B+ B+ B+ B+ A O O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024


